
TypeChamp Texte46 Class Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 1 Clas²s Club Nom ResAnTir ResLicTir S1 S2 S3 Total

1 62 Courrières DEMESSINE MARINE 2004 97076022 95 98 91 284

Lieu Arques 2 62 Béthune PLANCKE VALENTIN 1996 4730392 92 94 97 283

3 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAYER TIPHANIE 1995 97016658 93 94 96 283

Date 13 & 14  janvier 4 62 Calais LANDRY VINCENT 1978 4814867 97 92 94 283

5 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 93 94 95 282

6 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 96 95 91 282

7 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK ZOÉ 2006 97099122 94 90 96 280

8 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle KAZMIERCZAK CARL 1993 30267885 93 93 93 279

9 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut DEMAIN LAURENT 1971 57197535 93 94 91 278

10 59 Lomme TOUCHE STEPHANIE 1974 99130294 93 94 90 277

11 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 97 92 88 277

12 62 Arques VERNIEUWE STÉPHANE 1971 97092630 90 88 95 273

13 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 95 88 90 273

14 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 88 92 89 269

15 62 Courrières BRULIN THIERRY 1963 4823521 89 89 87 265

16 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle BASLER DYLAN 1993 30267888 77 89 89 255

17 62 Calais PERROUAULT DOMINIQUE 1971 10647185 76 79 88 243

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 2 1 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 1966 57178717 88 92 94 274

2 62 Courrières CORBAUX YOHANN 2000 97116470 88 93 92 273

3 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 91 89 92 272

4 62 Saint-Léonard DECLOQUE ANAÎS 2006 97062888 95 94 83 272

5 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 1996 48086665 91 90 88 269

6 62 Courcelles-les-Lens BROUTIN ANGELIQUE 1992 97108956 85 89 94 268

7 59 Hondschoote MEURISSE ALWENA 2006 99111393 91 85 92 268

8 59 Ronchin WAMBRE EMMANUEL 1973 94059665 89 84 94 267

9 62 Courcelles-les-Lens LEFEBVRE XAVIER 1993 97008130 90 84 93 267

10 62 Saint-Léonard DEBOVE ENZO 2006 97079235 88 86 92 266

11 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PRIN CEDRIC 1980 97099148 91 87 87 265

12 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 89 85 89 263

13 62 Courrières CAZORLA DOMINIQUE 1967 60056550 87 89 87 263

14 62 Courrières ROMMELARD SEBASTIEN 1988 97047391 91 92 80 263

15 59 Lomme MINNE ROGER 1952 96226252 89 83 90 262

16 59 Ronchin FREMEAUX MAXIME 1999 99139094 89 88 84 261

17 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer COMPAGNON PIERRE 1998 4806663 82 86 92 260

18 59 Wambrechies KNOCKAERT ERIC 1966 99071731 85 87 87 259

19 62 Courrières DECLERCQ PHILIPPE 1968 57178708 85 88 86 259

20 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FRÉDÉRIC 1978 97008195 89 90 80 259

21 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT MATHEO 2005 10642631 85 84 87 256

22 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 82 88 86 256

23 62 Samer HELLE ALEXANDRE 2004 97018452 81 89 80 250

24 59 Ronchin DELELYS DIDIER 1958 99003910 82 77 81 240

25 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour KEMPA ERIC 1972 97114696 76 86 75 237

26 59 Moncheaux VANLITSENBURGH MAXENCE 1952 3377436 73 82 78 233

27 59 Ronchin BOUDET ANTOINE 1985 99072497 73 73 77 223

28 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour KEMPA NATHALIE 1975 97119745 63 65 81 209

29 59 Hellemmes NOLIN-LACOMBLEZ MADYSON 2005 99145108 57 62 62 181

Carabine 10m Gout      Division 3
1 59 Moncheaux TAVERNIER JASON 2006 99143780 91 92 86 269

2 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET MICKAEL 1982 97032278 87 85 86 258

3 59 Moncheaux COUVIN ANTOINE 2002 99102957 86 87 85 258

4 59 Moncheaux FRULEUX MATHIS 2006 99150377 88 86 84 258

5 62 Courrières BOULOGNE CHRISTOPHE 1974 97104976 85 87 84 256

6 59 Nomain LEGRAND JEROME 1984 99132417 81 86 87 254

7 62 Courcelles-les-Lens DE ROECK LESLIE 1993 97108129 84 87 83 254

8 62 Courrières BERNARD FREDERIC 1970 97062062 84 81 88 253

9 59 Moncheaux DUBUISSON RICHARD 2006 99109576 83 84 83 250

10 62 Béthune RYCKELYNCK LUDOVICK 1961 97081531 84 86 80 250

11 59 Nomain TONNERRE PIERRE-OLIVIER 1964 99139097 85 84 78 247

12 59 Nomain COUTTEAU JEAN- RENE 1971 99130308 84 82 80 246

13 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 77 82 85 244

14 59 Ronchin LABY PATRICK 1948 94038691 79 81 84 244

15 62 Courcelles-les-Lens PLESSIS YANNIS 2003 97016781 84 71 85 240

16 59 Moncheaux OLIVIER ELODIE 1977 99136416 83 80 77 240

17 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PIGNON FREDERIC 1979 4830247 80 74 84 238

18 59 Moncheaux SAUVAGE LAURENT 1976 99136080 72 80 85 237

19 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOISSON CATHERINE 1957 97105027 83 75 78 236

20 59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 1971 99100596 76 72 87 235

21 62 Courcelles-les-Lens LEFEBVRE MARYLINE 1993 97112245 83 77 74 234

22 62 Béthune HELIE KATHY 1961 497080855 72 83 78 233

23 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER BENJAMIN 2001 97027629 81 76 76 233

24 59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 1987 99141376 82 78 72 232

25 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MILLE BENJAMIN 1992 66521292 74 75 82 231

26 62 Béthune OBERT CHARLOTTE 1985 97117669 77 75 78 230

27 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg BOSCHER CELINE 1982 4825758 80 75 75 230

28 62 Courrières ELJAOUNI BACHIR 1974 97109129 70 76 78 224

29 62 Béthune PERRUCHE ALEXANDRE 1975 97111145 73 74 77 224

30 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer ROBERT PASCAL 1962 20207907 74 71 72 217

31 59 Moncheaux GRONERT CATHERINE 1966 99094057 71 70 75 216

32 62 Arques LECOESTER VERONIQUE 1966 97012801 65 74 73 212

33 62 Courrières CHOCQUET DAVID 1977 97116469 70 70 72 212

34 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg HUCQUEDIEU ELODIE 1987 97099147 68 74 69 211

35 62 Béthune LEFAIT CEDRIC 1987 97119449 60 66 76 202



36 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 79 61 62 202

37 62 Courcelles-les-Lens PLESSI S RODRIGUE 1973 97029729 63 72 64 199

38 62 Arques LECOESTER FREDERIC 1966 97030033 68 61 66 195

39 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS ALEXIS 2005 97020331 66 65 53 184

40 59 Hondschoote BRISSE CARRU MAËL 2007 99100597 50 60 69 179

41 62 Noyelles-Godault VANDWALLE PATRICK 1966 97045669 55 41 72 168

Carabine 10m Gout      13/16ans
1 59 Lomme VERHAEST ASTRID 2009 99130361 94 94 84 272

2 59 Nomain LEGRAND ESTEBAN 2008 99130315 86 89 83 258

3 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer REGIER CORENTIN 2009 97119479 83 81 87 251

4 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DENIS NOAH 2009 97127097 72 69 79 220

5 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DIERKENS LUCAS 2009 97127556 64 75 71 210

6 59 Hellemmes COLLOT ARTHUR 2009 99155135 75 65 70 210

7 59 Hellemmes COUROUBLE CALVO MIKEL 2009 99145109 65 74 68 207

Carabine 10m Gout Hand      
1 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FASSIHI TARIK 1976 97039895 92 90 92 274

Carabine 10m Ternois      Excellence
1 62 Samer DELATTRE THÉO 2003 97019268 100 99 99 298

2 62 Auchy-les-Mines D'HAYER TIPHANIE 1995 97016658 98 98 98 294

3 62 Courrières DEMESSINE MARINE 2004 97076022 97 96 100 293

4 62 Samer PAQUE ANAIS 2000 97069096 96 97 99 292

5 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK ZOÉ 2006 97099122 97 96 97 290

6 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER JULIEN 1987 52018007 97 94 98 289

7 62 Béthune PLANCKE VALENTIN 1996 4730392 98 95 96 289

8 59 Hellemmes LEMAIRE DAVID 1985 58006409 96 95 97 288

9 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SEBASTIEN 1978 65616882 95 95 95 285

10 59 Hellemmes CARON HUGUES 1973 99026552 92 97 94 283

11 62 Béthune WIEHNIAREK YANN 1980 97086736 94 91 97 282

12 62 Saint-Léonard DEBOVE ENZO 2006 97079235 94 94 94 282

13 62 Noyelles-Godault DERAM VALERIE 1968 53079619 94 93 93 280

14 62 Samer DELATTRE OCÉANE 2001 97038180 95 93 92 280

15 62 Courrières BRULIN THIERRY 1963 4823521 93 94 92 279

16 62 Samer HELLE ALEXANDRE 2004 97018452 92 94 92 278

17 62 Auchy-les-Mines SEMENT GUILLAUME 1979 97016660 91 91 90 272

Carabine 10m Ternois      Honneur
1 62 Courrières ROMMELARD SEBASTIEN 1988 97047391 93 95 96 284

2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRZYBYLSKI LAURENT 1966 99029340 95 94 94 283

3 59 Hellemmes QUIDE VINCENT 1980 99142735 95 94 92 281

4 59 Hondschoote MEURISSE ALWENA 2006 99111393 95 94 92 281

5 62 Courcelles-les-Lens BROUTIN ANGELIQUE 1992 97108956 91 95 94 280

6 62 Courrières CORBAUX YOHANN 2000 97116470 94 93 93 280

7 59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE NOLAN 2006 99118695 94 95 91 280

8 59 Ronchin FREMEAUX MAXIME 1999 99139094 93 94 91 278

9 59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE PHILIPPE 1968 99118693 93 95 90 278

10 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour COUDERT FRÉDÉRIC 1978 97008195 91 91 95 277

11 62 Saint-Léonard MARCOURT MATHEO 2005 10642631 92 90 95 277

12 62 Courcelles-les-Lens LEFEBVRE XAVIER 1993 97008130 92 92 93 277

13 62 Courrières BOULOGNE CHRISTOPHE 1974 97104976 91 91 94 276

14 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PRIN CEDRIC 1980 97099148 93 90 93 276

15 59 Hellemmes GIRARDIN BENOIT 1976 99115312 94 89 93 276

16 59 Wambrechies KNOCKAERT ERIC 1966 99071731 90 95 91 276

17 62 Saint-Léonard SAROT DAMIEN 1996 48086665 95 91 90 276

18 62 Courrières CAZORLA DOMINIQUE 1967 60056550 91 94 90 275

19 59 Ronchin WAMBRE EMMANUEL 1973 94059665 92 89 93 274

20 62 Courrières BERNARD FREDERIC 1970 97062062 91 92 91 274

21 59 Ronchin DELELYS DIDIER 1958 99003910 93 89 90 272

22 62 Courrières DECAUDIN ALPHONSE 1966 57178717 89 96 87 272

23 59 Hazebrouck PERNET ALEXIS 2006 99104764 92 90 89 271

24 62 Courrières DECLERCQ PHILIPPE 1968 57178708 90 91 89 270

25 59 Nomain LEGRAND JEROME 1984 99132417 89 87 92 268

26 59 Roubaix RADEMAN BERNARD 1957 3369469 87 91 90 268

27 62 Auchy-les-Mines GALET MICKAEL 1982 97032278 86 89 89 264

28 59 Hellemmes NOLIN-LACOMBLEZ MADYSON 2005 99145108 87 88 89 264

29 62 Béthune RYCKELYNCK LUDOVICK 1961 97081531 84 87 92 263

30 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DARRAS PHILIPPE 1963 20207172 86 87 84 257

31 59 Ronchin BOUDET ANTOINE 1985 99072497 84 91 80 255

Carabine 10m Ternois      Promotion
1 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens COMBLET CLARA 2006 40366092 91 89 95 275

2 59 Nomain COUTTEAU JEAN- RENE 1971 99130308 91 92 89 272

3 62 Courrières BERNARD ELISE 2005 97046481 91 91 89 271

4 62 Courcelles-les-Lens DE ROECK LESLIE 1993 97108129 90 90 89 269

5 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens FAUVERGUE MELANIE 1995 97116235 94 88 87 269

6 59 Nomain TONNERRE PIERRE-OLIVIER 1964 99139097 92 88 88 268

7 62 Courcelles-les-Lens PLESSIS YANNIS 2003 97016781 92 89 87 268

8 59 Lomme MOINEAU SEVERINE 1973 99132434 88 89 90 267

9 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut PRUVOT EDMOND 1959 43275441 90 88 88 266

10 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer POMART FLAVIE 2001 97127098 90 90 86 266

11 59 Lomme ETTAOUSSI MOHAMED 1979 99135506 88 87 90 265

12 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle BOSSU BRAD 2005 97096964 86 90 88 264

13 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour KEMPA ERIC 1972 97114696 87 88 88 263

14 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg BOSCHER CELINE 1982 4825758 81 89 92 262

15 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens COMBLET DAVID 1978 97115827 88 85 89 262

16 59 Hondschoote BLONDE LAETITIA 1984 99153030 89 89 84 262

17 59 Roubaix SALGADO MANUEL 1950 6179734 82 89 90 261



18 62 Courrières ELJAOUNI BACHIR 1974 97109129 85 89 87 261

19 62 Courcelles-les-Lens LEFEBVRE MARYLINE 1993 97112245 89 86 86 261

20 59 Hondschoote BRISSE EMMANUEL 1971 99100596 89 86 86 261

21 59 Lomme MOINEAU JEAN-MICHEL 1967 99133576 85 86 89 260

22 62 Courcelles-les-Lens DELATTRE  HUSSENOT CELINE 1978 97086712 85 87 88 260

23 62 Samer JUSTIN LEATITIA 1984 40369941 88 85 87 260

24 62 Béthune HELIE KATHY 1961 497080855 88 85 86 259

25 62 Béthune OBERT CHARLOTTE 1985 97117669 88 89 82 259

26 62 Courcelles-les-Lens HARGOT GABRIEL 2004 97116427 87 84 87 258

27 62 Montigny-en-Gohelle BOSSU FREDERIC 1970 97096268 80 87 89 256

28 62 Saint-Léonard TELLIEZ STEPHANIE 1986 97129455 83 84 89 256

29 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg HUCQUEDIEU ELODIE 1987 97099147 82 89 85 256

30 59 Lomme GESQUIERE THIERRY 1958 99017722 91 86 79 256

31 59 Roubaix KAMP ALINE 1981 94054960 82 84 88 254

32 62 Auchy-les-Mines BOULANGER BENJAMIN 2001 97027629 81 87 86 254

33 62 Noyelles-Godault FOUQUET OLIVIER 1966 41098616 86 86 82 254

34 59 Lomme BUCHEZ MANDY 1987 99141376 82 85 86 253

35 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour KEMPA NATHALIE 1975 97119745 85 83 85 253

36 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PIGNON FREDERIC 1979 4830247 80 86 86 252

37 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens LEPCZYNSKI STEPHANE 1957 97117132 82 87 83 252

38 62 Noyelles-Godault DUMONT PATRICK 1960 50280090 79 87 85 251

39 62 Béthune FRANCOMME ALAIN 1957 10645632 81 85 85 251

40 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer ROBERT PASCAL 1962 20207907 85 84 82 251

41 62 Béthune PERRUCHE ALEXANDRE 1975 97111145 86 83 82 251

42 59 Roubaix BOUQUET SLOANE 2004 99021568 82 81 87 250

43 59 Roubaix BRASIER  - GASTAL XAVIER 1983 9914039 81 84 85 250

44 62 Courrières BOULOGNE MATTYS 2006 40366092 86 82 82 250

45 59 Roubaix BOUQUET GILLES 1960 96215698 78 84 87 249

46 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg DUFOUR HELENE 1978 97033727 78 85 84 247

47 59 Hondschoote DEVOS JOEL 1954 3371802 88 78 81 247

48 62 Courrières CHOCQUET DAVID 1977 97116469 82 78 86 246

49 59 Roubaix BRASIER - GASTAL FLORIAN 1980 99143038 80 86 80 246

50 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg DUFOUR GUILLAUME 1986 97127374 83 79 83 245

51 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS ALEXIS 2005 97020331 82 77 85 244

52 62 Arques LECOESTER VERONIQUE 1966 97012801 85 83 75 243

53 62 Courrières HERBAUT LAURENT 1967 97119125 77 84 79 240

54 62 Courcelles-les-Lens PLESSI S RODRIGUE 1973 97029729 79 86 75 240

55 62 Noyelles-Godault VANDWALLE PATRICK 1966 97045669 67 84 87 238

56 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour DELMER BRUNO 1971 9708196 74 82 82 238

57 62 Arques LECOESTER FREDERIC 1966 97030033 82 81 74 237

58 62 Courcelles-les-Lens TRONET MATHIEU 1987 97127443 79 83 74 236

59 62 Béthune LEFAIT CEDRIC 1987 97119449 76 85 72 233

60 62 Courcelles-les-Lens BROUTIN MICHEL 1958 97108957 69 80 78 227

61 59 Hazebrouck PERNET GUY 1968 99130016 76 79 72 227

62 59 Hondschoote BRISSE CARRU MAËL 2007 99100597 76 76 63 215

63 62 Béthune CARPENTIER HENRI DANIEL 1951 60030670 63 73 74 210

64 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer LEGRIS HERVE 1953 20207919 52 75 69 196

65 62 Cauchy-à-la-Tour BORONAT ANTOINE 1987 97064027 83 67 0 150

Carabine 10m Ternois      13/16 ans
1 59 Lomme VERHAEST ASTRID 2009 99130361 96 93 95 284

2 59 Moncheaux LAGACHE LENA 2007 99136081 93 92 94 279

3 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer REGIER CORENTIN 2009 97119479 90 95 91 276

4 59 Nomain LEGRAND ESTEBAN 2008 99130315 87 93 89 269

5 59 Moncheaux SAUVAGE MANON 2010 99123571 89 88 91 268

6 59 Moncheaux STACHOWIAK MATHIS 2007 99123562 87 90 89 266

7 59 Hazebrouck BOGAERT ELODIE 2008 99155347 84 89 91 264

8 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens PECQUEUR LILY 2010 97127213 87 87 88 262

9 59 Hellemmes COUROUBLE CALVO MIKEL 2009 99145109 82 85 92 259

10 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DIERKENS LUCAS 2009 97127556 84 86 89 259

11 59 Lomme MOINEAU AMBRE 2010 99112600 86 88 83 257

12 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer DENIS NOAH 2009 97127097 83 84 88 255

13 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut BRANQUART MICHEL-EDOUARD 2008 99085924 88 84 79 251

14 59 Hellemmes COLLOT ARTHUR 2009 99155135 82 84 84 250

15 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens LOGEZ MELYANN 2010 97127112 80 89 78 247

16 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens LOGEZ TYVANN 2008 97122506 70 82 83 235

17 59 Roubaix BENOIT MAÊL 2009 99074020 81 75 75 231

Carabine 10m Ternois Hand      
1 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer FASSIHI TARIK 1976 97039895 99 97 98 294

2 59 Lomme BUISINE LAURA 2004 99130285 87 85 90 262

Carabine 10m Chapuis      10 ans et moins
1 62 Courrières BOULOGNE ELOUAN 2013 97104977 94 94 88 276

2 62 Samer JEGOU LOUAN 2012 97114533 88 93 92 273

3 59 Hazebrouck DELPORTE ELIO 2014 99155348 91 89 89 269

4 62 Saint-Léonard LECLERCQ MARHEYS 2013 97130472 86 84 77 247

5 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg PIGNON MARION 2014 97099149 73 75 86 234

6 59 Lomme MOINEAU LOUIS 2013 99125658 75 82 74 231

Carabine 10m Chapuis      11/12 ans
1 62 Samer JUSTIN VICTOR 2011 97114688 95 94 93 282

2 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens COVILLERS TONY 2011 97115532 91 91 90 272

3 59 Moncheaux LEBOUT GASPARD 2012 99136083 89 93 89 271

4 62 Boulogne-sur-Mer MIELLOT ROSE 2012 97117146 86 89 90 265

5 59 Moncheaux LEGRAND SERENA 2012 99143781 82 87 92 261

6 59 Hondschoote FOLEY PIERRE 2012 9139422 84 90 85 259

7 62 Noyelles-sous-Lens COMBLET JULIEN 2011 97115828 81 88 89 258



8 62 Heuchin-Lisbourg DUFOUR LOUIS 2011 97104231 78 89 85 252

9 62 Auchy-les-Mines VERON SOHAN 2011 97086702 73 79 87 239

10 62 Courrières BEAUSSART NATHASHA 2012 97069652 76 76 78 230


	individuel carabine regional

